
Platz Nr Nachname Vorname BDS-Nr. Ringe Kennziffer

1 0204 Özlügedik Semih 46310204 184 1001

2 0101 Kimizoglu Ismail 46310101 177 1001

3 0048 Predag Patkovic 46310048 167 1001

4 0246 Salmanöglu Kemal 46310246 165 1001

5 0095 Dede Ali 46310095 161 1001

6 0125 Cürünay Yalcin 46310125 160 1001

7 0043 Caylan Durmus 46310043 157 1001

8 0254 Reacai Altun 46310254 152 1001

9 0107 Alyaz Ali 46310107 152 1001

10 0001 Özkizilcik Nudogan 46310001 149 1001

11 0228 Savul Ykup 46310228 147 1001

12 0189 Kanar Mahmut 46310189 145 1001

13 0180 Coskun Ertas 46310180 145 1001

14 0210 Ünal Ibrahim 46310210 145 1001

15 0222 Erten Hakan 46310222 144 1001

16 0022 Karakol Fatih 46310022 141 1001

17 0151 Demikaya M.T. 46310151 136 1001

18 0154 Celikak Mustafa 46310154 134 1001

19 0216 Genc Talha 46310216 130 1001

20 0184 Cakir Mustafa 46310184 127 1001

21 0243 Karakol Rasid 46310243 126 1001

22 0235 Camkese Rasid 46310235 125 1001

23 0159 Sacik Mert 46310159 124 1001

24 0153 Celikak Musa 46310153 121 1001

25 0029 Gönülal Ali 46310029 120 1001

26 0230 Demir Saim 46310230 118 1001

27 0041 Alici Sükrü 46310041 117 1001

28 0234 Babacan Ihsan 46310234 117 1001

29 0156 Celikak Refik 46310156 116 1001

30 0100 Sahin Erkan 46310100 115 1001

31 0209 Ipek Bülent 46310209 112 1001

32 0129 Sacik Ali 46310129 111 1001

33 0155 Celikak Ismail 46310155 108 1001

34 0170 Bekmezci Kenan 46310170 102 1001

35 0089 Dogan Samet 46310089 100 1001

36 0057 Arngold Maxim 46310057 99 1001

37 0026 Akinci Fetih 46310026 97 1001

38 0144 Murat Hüseyin 46310144 96 1001

39 0086 Kökmen Ahmet 46310086 86 1001
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40 0038 Durmus Ishak 46310038 83 1001

41 0061 Öztürk Mehmet 46310061 80 1001

42 0264 Siimsek Bilal 46310264 79 1001

43 0021 Cakilkum Nazif 46310021 77 1001

44 0187 Kayali Yalcin 46310187 76 1001

45 0045 Kemal Uludag 46310045 76 1001

46 0232 Mehmeti Ramadan 46310232 75 1001

47 0265 Siimsek Yakup 46310265 75 1001

48 0077 Güzel Veysel 46310077 73 1001

49 0108 Olmustur Zekeriya 46310108 69 1001

50 0094 Dede Ugur 46310094 65 1001

51 0131 Tas Ahmet 46310131 64 1001

52 0042 Tatli Levent 46310042 54 1001

1 0210 Ünal Ibrahim 46310210 153 1002

2 0189 Kanar Mahmut 46310189 147 1002

3 0228 Savul Yakup 46310228 144 1002

4 0180 Coskun Ertas 46310180 137 1002

5 0022 Karakol Fatih 46310022 132 1002

6 0155 Celikak Ismail 46310155 123 1002

7 0001 Özkizilcik Nudogan 46310001 117 1002

8 0154 Celikak Mustafa 46310154 115 1002

9 0170 Bekmezci Kenan 46310170 109 1002

10 0077 Güzel Veysel 46310077 85 1002

1 0204 Özlügedik Semih 46310204 185 1010

2 0095 Dede Ali 46310095 174 1010

3 0101 Kimizoglu Ismail 46310101 167 1010

4 0001 Özkizilcik Nudogan 46310001 152 1010

5 0066 Dursun Kenan 46310066 150 1010

6 0189 Kanar Mahmut 46310189 146 1010

7 0045 Kemal Uludag 46310045 136 1010

8 0243 Karakol Rasid 46310243 120 1010

9 0170 Bekmezci Kenan 46310170 115 1010

10 0021 Cakilkum Nazif 46310021 109 1010

11 0144 Murat Hüseyin 46310144 108 1010

12 0100 Sahin Erkan 46310100 105 1010

13 0061 Öztürk Mehmet 46310061 97 1010

14 0209 Ipek Bülent 46310209 93 1010

15 0108 Olmustur Zekeriya 46310108 82 1010

16 0208 Ipek Zeynep 46310208 76 1010



1 0095 Dede Ali 46310095 154 1008

2 0107 Alyaz Ali 46310107 140 1008

3 0153 Celikak Musa 46310153 136 1008

4 0001 Özkizilcik Nudogan 46310001 135 1008

5 0189 Kanar Mahmut 46310189 118 1008

6 0100 Sahin Erkan 46310100 98 1008

7 0156 Celikak Refik 46310156 94 1008

8 0208 Ipek Zeynep 46310208 78 1008

1 0049 Patkovic Nenad 98 1009

1 0022 Karakol Fatih 46310022 122 1011

2 0001 Özkizilcik Nudogan 46310001 119 1011

3 0049 Patkovic Nenad 46310049 118 1011

4 0264 Simsek Bilal 46310264 95 1011

5 0265 Simsek Yakup 46310265 83 1011

1 0095 Dede Ali 46310095 128 1014


